Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Johny Forss

2 Stefan Svensson

3 Anton Tibblin

4 Felix Hall

5 Stefan Nilsson

6 Lars-Erik Parmenas

7 Olle Johansson

8 Kjell Karlsson

9 Imre Czifrik

10 Sven Nilsson

11 Simon Kirkegaard

12 Tord Hellgvist

13 Elisabeth Brandt

14 Kjell Hall

15 Lennart Pantzar

16 Thomas Vinkvist

17 Lars Jacobsson

18 Lionel Nguyen

19 Elias Zachariassen

20 Hans Ove Simonsen

21 Jan Hansen

22 Kent Hallberg

23 Simon Ryderdal

24 Magnus Johnsson

25 Kent Persson

26 Max Svensson

27 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

28 Jens Arvidsson

29 Lars Engstrand

den 24 maj 2012

Resultatlista
Div 3 A Sydsvenska, S-torp

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 13 maj 2012
Spelplats: Staffanstorp BGK Filt

Klubb

Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Karnan
Staffanstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Karnan

BGK Karnan
Kulladals BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Linjen
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Kéarnan
Hjelmsjo BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjo BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Linjen

Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen

S1

35
34
42
33
36
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42
43
40
41
48
48
40
46
46
48
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39
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45
45
42

51

S2

32
39
33
35
44
40
39
43
46
43
45

48
35
35
44
37
47
42
50

45

44

50

S3

42
42
38
45
35
41
42
41
41
42
38
38

48
49
42
45
40
46
41

44
50
52

31
35
34
35
39
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43
35
43
40
44
40
40
42
39
48
45
40
47
40
49

S5

35
33
37
41
48
42
40
36
44
39
39
35
45
44
41
41

42
40
50
46
50
43

38

43

175
183
184
189
202
203
206
206
206
208
210
165
173
213
213
214
130
174
221
227
137
188
93

96

83

95

42

51
43

Sida

1

Snitt

35,0
36,6
36,8
37,8
40,4
40,6
41,2
41,2
41,2
41,6
42,0
41,3
43,3
42,6
42,6
42,8
43,3
43,5
44,2
45,4
45,7
47,0
46,5
48,0
41,5
47,5
42,0

51,0
43,0

av



